
FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

Decision Unit Summary

304,3001.50 304,3003.00 FY 2016 Original Appropriation 1.50 304,300 304,300

304,3001.505.00 FY 2016 Total Appropriation 304,300 304,3001.50 304,300

304,3001.507.00 FY 2016 Estimated Expenditures 304,300 304,3001.50 304,300

304,3001.509.00 FY 2017 Base 304,300 304,3001.50 304,300

4000.00 40010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 1,100 1,100

1,2000.00 1,20010.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,200 1,200

5,1000.00 5,10010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 7,500 7,500

311,0001.5011.00 FY 2017 Total Maintenance 311,000 314,1001.50 314,100

311,0001.5013.00 FY 2017 Gov's Recommendation 311,000 314,1001.50 314,100

0.00%

Amount Change From Original Appropriation 0.00 6,700 6,700 0.00 9,800 9,800

3.22%3.22%0.00%2.20%2.20%Percent Change From Original Appropriation
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